
1st Cate Matthew SROC W18 48 55

2nd Karen Nash SROC W60 42 45

3rd Tony Marlow SROC M55 46 39

4th Rowena Browne SROC W60 39 43

5th Jo Matthew SROC W45 37 41

6th John Broadhead LOC M65 35 36

7th Chris Roberts SROC M65 36 35

8th Karen Quickfall SROC W60 34 34

9th Alex Matthew SROC M20 60

10th Fraser Dixon SROC M20 60

11th Kevan Latham SELOC M65 27 31

12th Ian Porter SROC M50 55

13th Molly Livermore W18 20 33

14th Sian Calow SROC W60 23 29

15th Tom Matthew SROC M50 51

16th John Embrey SROC M65 51

17th Sam Osborne LOC M16 48

18th Mark Edwards SROC M55 46

19th Emma Taylor PFO W35 45

20th Jamie Osborne LOC M14 44

21st Steve Wilson PFO M45 44

22nd Simonas Sakalauskas SROC M35 43 0

23rd Graham Capper SROC M65 42

24th Michael Hendry SROC M40 41

25th Edward Shawcross SROC M14 40

26th Ian Bond RAFO M40 40

27th Louise Dunn SROC W60 38

28th Mark Sammon SELOC M50 38

29th Katie Brown W20 37

30th Martyn Roome SROC M70 33

31st Sarah Watkins SROC W45 32

32nd Tania Milnes SROC W45 32

33rd Peter Hayes MDOC M65 31

34th Hubert Samowedziuk M12 30

35th James Hendry SROC M14 30

36th Chris Taylor SELOC M55 29

37th Steve Brockbank LOC M75 28

38th Jacqueline Embrey SROC W65 28

39th Alex Dean Naughton M21 27

40th Ally Chapman SROC W35 26

41st Helen Hendry SROC W40 26

42nd Peter Potter DEE M65 25

43rd Florence Taylor SELOC W14 24

44th Andy Payne DEE M70 22

45th Stephen Round SELOC M70 21

46th Jean Payne DEE W70 19

47th= Shyaan Ansar M14 0

47th= Sonya Hendy-Ibbs W35 0

47th= Eleanor Osborne LOC W45 0

47th= Jack Eccles M16 0

47th= Adrian Shaw SROC M60 0



47th= Toby Hendy-Ibbs M16 0

53rd= Kay Hawke PFO W40 0

53rd= Belinda Green W55 0

53rd= Andrea Gregory SELOC W50 0

53rd= Steven Bower M55 0

53rd= Fanni Tanka W21 0

1st Hubert Samowedziuk M12 60

1st Sam Osborne LOC M16 60

2nd James Hendry SROC M14 60

3rd Jamie Osborne LOC M14 55

4th Edward Shawcross SROC M14 51

5th= Jack Eccles M16 0

5th= Shyaan Ansar M14 0

5th= Toby Hendy-Ibbs M16 0

1st Florence Taylor SELOC W14 60

1st Alex Matthew SROC M20 60

2nd Fraser Dixon SROC M20 60

3rd Alex Dean Naughton M21 55

4th Simonas Sakalauskas SROC M35 55 0

1st Cate Matthew SROC W18 60 60

2nd Molly Livermore W18 51 51

3rd Katie Brown W20 55

4th Emma Taylor PFO W35 55

5th Ally Chapman SROC W35 48

6th Sonya Hendy-Ibbs W35 0

7th Fanni Tanka W21 0



1st Tom Matthew SROC M50 60

2nd Ian Porter SROC M50 60

3rd Steve Wilson PFO M45 55

4th Michael Hendry SROC M40 51

5th Ian Bond RAFO M40 48

6th Mark Sammon SELOC M50 46

1st Jo Matthew SROC W45 60 60

2nd Sarah Watkins SROC W45 55

3rd Tania Milnes SROC W45 55

4th Helen Hendry SROC W40 51

5th Eleanor Osborne LOC W45 0

6th= Andrea Gregory SELOC W50 0

6th= Kay Hawke PFO W40 0

1st Tony Marlow SROC M55 60 55

2nd Mark Edwards SROC M55 60

3rd Chris Taylor SELOC M55 55

4th Adrian Shaw SROC M60 0

5th Steven Bower M55 0

1st Karen Nash SROC W60 60 60

2nd Rowena Browne SROC W60 55 55

3rd Karen Quickfall SROC W60 51 48

4th Sian Calow SROC W60 48 46

5th Louise Dunn SROC W60 51

6th Belinda Green W55 0

1st John Broadhead LOC M65 51 55

2nd Chris Roberts SROC M65 55 51

3rd Kevan Latham SELOC M65 45 48

4th Graham Capper SROC M65 60

5th John Embrey SROC M65 60

6th Martyn Roome SROC M70 48

7th Peter Hayes MDOC M65 46

8th Peter Potter DEE M65 44

9th Andy Payne DEE M70 43

10th Stephen Round SELOC M70 42



1st Jacqueline Embrey SROC W65 60

2nd Jean Payne DEE W70 55

1st Steve Brockbank LOC M75 60


